APPENDIX 2 DAILY PRODUCTION REPORT NOV 2008
DATE Silo Pack Production FBD Recycle Hoilding-V
Weight -ing BDP month life without Include AA HNO3

65 295 153
2008-11-1 69 453,000 457 457,000 457,0 457,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 290 158
2008-11-2 73 446,000 453 450,000 907,0 907,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 296 150
2008-11-3 74 449,000 452 450,000 1357,0 1357,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 294 155
2008-11-4 73 449,500 449 448,500 1805,5 1805,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 305 156
2008-11-5 86 445,000 452 458,000 2263,5 2263,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 301 161
2008-11-6 51 449,000 440 414,000 2677,5 2677,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 318 193
2008-11-7 49 275,000 381 273,000 2950,5 2950,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 292 146
2008-11-8 40 444,000 374 435,000 3385,5 3385,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 294 139
2008-11-9 40 450,000 386 450,000 3835,5 3835,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 293 151
2008-11-10 38 449,000 444 447,000 4282,5 4282,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 296 156
2008-11-11 51 443,000 451 456,000 4738,5 4738,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 297 145
2008-11-12 53 447,000 450 449,000 5187,5 5187,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 294 146
2008-11-13 63 441,000 452 451,000 5638,5 5638,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 302 166
2008-11-14 59 445,000 447 441,000 6079,5 6079,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 308 158
2008-11-15 74 451,000 452 466,000 6545,5 6545,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 295 162
2008-11-16 70 444,000 449 440,000 6985,5 6985,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 308 168
2008-11-17 85 445,000 455 460,000 74455 74455 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 309 183
2008-11-18 81 443,025 446 439,025 7884,5 7884,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 314 175
2008-11-19 80 451,000 449 450,000 8334,5 8334,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 317 177
2008-11-20 70 447,000 442 437,000 8771,5 8771,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 306 167
2008-11-21 62 441,000 440 433,000 9204,5 9204,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 303 156
2008-11-22 58 455,000 440 451,000 9655,5 9655,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 295 151
2008-11-23 52 454,000 444 448,000 10103,5 10103,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 297 145
2008-11-24 55 447,000 449 450,000 10553,5 10553,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 295 143
2008-11-25 55 447,000 448 447,000 11000,5 11000,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 298 143
2008-11-26 40 426,000 436 411,000 11411,5 11411,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 287 135
2008-11-27 37 406,000 420 403,000 11814,5 11814,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 288 143
2008-11-28 58 389,000 408 410,000 122245 122245 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 285 142
2008-11-29 63 393,500 403 398,500 12623,0 12623,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 294 139
2008-11-30 49 414,000 402 400,000 13023,0 13023,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 278 143

Montly Packed Qty = 13039,025
Monthly Production = 13023,025
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